
Cold
str

eam
 Gu

ard
sbr

ug

Di
er

en
rie

m

Gua
rds

pad

Ce
in
tu

ur
ba

an

Vi
ss

en

Waterman

Vissen

Ra
m

Ram

Ra
m

Ra
m

34

46

54

19
17

21

4

42

52

72

82 23

11

7

28

50

44

32

80

70

76

74

84

13
5

13
1

40

13
3

36

9

78

30

48

13
7

13

38

15

26

56

6

W-1

T

T

[vrij]

[vrij]

[vrij]

[vrij]

[vrij]

[vrij]

V-V

WA

WA

[sba-cp]

[sba-cp]

10

10

7

10

7

10

w
e

www.rho.nl
info@rho.nl

formaat

project

schaal

kaart

concept

idn

N

ontwerp

vastgesteld

voorontwerp

getekend

GEMEENTE OVERBETUWE
ELST, VIERSLAG - EILAND

A3

1:1000

1/1

K. Heijmeriks

NL.IMRO.1734.0314ELSTvierslag-ONT1

15-04-2019

---------------

29-03-2019

20190301

bestemmingsplan

Plangebied

Plangrens

Enkelbestemmingen

T

Tuin

V-V

Verkeer - Verblijf

WA

Water

W-1

Wonen - 1

Bouwvlakken

bouwvlak

Bouwaanduidingen

[sba-cp]

specifieke bouwaanduiding - carport

[vrij]

vrijstaand

Maatvoeringen

10 maximum bouwhoogte (m)


	Sheets and Views
	BP Elst_Vierslag-Eiland


